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Observatory Working Group Meeting

February 26, 2003

Holiday Inn – Boston Logan Airport

ATTENDEE LIST
Last First Affiliation Phone Fax E­mail
Chave Alan WHOI 508­289­2833 508­457­2006 alan@whoi.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS­URI (401) 874­6827 (401) 874­6167 office@unols.org
Glenn Scott Rutgers (732) 932­6555 x506 (732) 932­1821 glenn@imcs.rutgers.edu
Hill Wes SIO (858) 534­1641 (858) 534­1635 seascum@hotmail.com
Kosro Mike OSU (541) 737­3079 (541) 737­2064 kosro@coas.oregonstate.edu
Massion Gene MBARI (831) 775­1922 (831) 775­1646 magene@mbari.org
Mayer Larry UNH (603) 862­2615 (603) 862­0839 lmayer@unh.edu
Worcester Peter SIO (858) 534­4688 (858) 534­6251 pworcester@ucsd.edu
Wooding Beecher WHOI (508) 289­3334 (508) 540­8675 bwooding@whoi.edu
Yoerger Dana WHOI (508) 289­2608 (508) 457­2191 dyoerger@whoi.edu


